:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8916219

Apr 22, 2024 - 20:44 (UTC)

In epoch 278,631 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 966573 - 0.018249591 ETH®
58.40 USD

2 966574 - 0.018288951 ETH®
58.52 USD

3 966575 - 0.018220612 ETH®
58.30 USD

4 966576 - 0.018182262 ETH®
58.18 USD

S 966577 - 0.018160595 ETH®
58.11 USD

6 966578 - 0.018148739 ETH®
58.07 USD

7 966579 - 0.018175588 ETH®
58.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8916219
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/278631
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966573
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966574
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966575
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966576
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966577
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966578
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966579

B
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=

Validator Id

966580

966581

966582

966583

966584

966585

966586

966587

966588

Validator Id

1230937

Amount

- 0.018175654
58.16 USD

- 0.018188597
58.20 USD

- 0.018124593
58.00 USD

- 0.018248538
58.39 USD

- 0.062307320
199.39 USD

- 0.018233486
58.35 USD

- 0.018161525
58.12 USD

- 0.018223366
58.31 USD

- 0.018163153
58.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.044593901
142.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966580
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966581
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966582
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966583
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966584
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966585
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966586
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966587
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/966588
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1230937

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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